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Letters of Interest Received 

Company Contact Email Phone Address 

Ames Construction, Inc. Tom Flick tomflick@amesco.com 303 363-1000 18450 E 28th Avenue, Aurora CO 80011 

CEI Ron Green rgreen@ceiconstructors.com 303 562-2000 2027 W Colfax Avenue, Denver CO 80204 

David Evans and Associates Inc. Tony Marcello anrm@deainc.com 720 225-4618 1331 17th Street 900, Denver CO 80202 

Diverse Project Consultants LLC Patricia Ortiz portiz@diverse-llc.com 720 324-7860 9227 E Lincoln Avenue 200-125, Lone Tree CO 80124 

Dynalectric of Colorado Martin St. Peter mstpeter@emcor.net 303 205-5561 345 Sheridan Boulevard, Lakewood CO 80226 

EST, Inc Gary Johnson garyj@estinc.com 303 798-9445 1873 S Bellaire Street 835, Denver CO 80222 

Ferrovial Agroman US Corporation Bert Somers bsomers@ferrovial.us 323 302-4222 5670 Wilshire Boulevard 2490, Los Angeles CA 90036 

Flatiron / AECOM Dave Becker dbecker@flatironcorp.com 720 494-8112 385 Interlocken Crescent Boulevard 900, Broomfield CO 80021 

Graham Contracting Ltd. Greg Ritke gregr@grahamus.com 206 729-8844 9709 Third Avenue NE 300, Seattle WA 98115 

Hamon Contractors Thomas Evered tevered@hamoncontractors.com 303 297-0340 5670 Franklin Street, Denver CO 80216 

HDR Engineering, Inc. John Schwab john.schwab@hdrinc.com 303 323-9785 1670 Broadway 3400, Denver CO 80202 

Isolux Corsán Martin Scalone mjscalone@isoluxcorsan.com 317 257-5483 921 E 86th Street 205, Indianapolis IN 46240 

Judlau Contracting, Inc. Arnav Amin aamin@judlau.com 630 568-6644 1011 Warrenville Road 195, Lisle IL 60532 

Judlau Contracting, Inc. / OHL USA, 
Inc. 

Neville Bugwadia nbugwadia@judlau.com 718 554-2363 780 Third Avenue 31st Floor, New York NY 10017 

Kiewit Infrastructure Company Matthew Christensen matthew.christensen@kiewit.com 720 274-5884 7926 S Platte Canyon Road, Littleton CO 80128 

Kraemer / IHC JV Tim Maloney tmaloney@edkraemer.com 303 688-7500 900 W Castleton RD 220, Castle Rock CO 80109 

Kumar & Associates, Inc. Tim Ryan tryan@kumarusa.com 303 742-9700 1708 E Lincoln Avenue 3, Fort Collins CO 80524 

Lawrence Construction Company Anne Lawrence alawrence@lawrence-construction.com 303 791-5642 9002 N Moore Road, Littleton CO 80125 

Martin / Martin, Inc. Bruce Haynes bhaynes@martinmartin.com 
303 431-6100 
x 220 

12499 West Colfax Avenue, Lakewood CO 80215 

Obrascon Huarte Lain, S.A. Susan Savitsky ssavitsky@ohlusa.com 212 201-5885 780 Third Avenue 9th Floor, New York NY 10017 

Sacyr Construction USA Carlos López Vilardell clvilardell@sacyr.com 202 580-6500 1701 Pennsylvania Avenue NW 300, Washington DC 20006 

SEMA Construction, Inc. Larry Walsh lwalsh@semaconstruction.com 303 627-2600 7353 S Eagle Street, Centennial CO 80112-4223 

Skanska – R.L. Wadsworth Justin DuMond justin.dumond@skanska.com 303 749-6020 10901 W 120th Avenue 420, Broomfield CO 80021 

Stantec Consulting Services Inc. Bernie Guevara bernie.guevara@stantec.com 303 758-4058 2000 S Colorado Boulevard 2-300, Denver CO 80222 

Tsiouvaras Simmons Holderness Fred Holderness fred.holderness@tshengineering.com 303 771-6200 5690 DTC Boulevard 345W, Greenwood Village CO 80111 



 

 


